
KVAL samtliga deltagare

Namn Klätterklubb Klass Poäng 

1. Daniel Andersson IKSU Herr 543

2. Peter Schibbye Härnösands KK Herr 538

3. Isak Ingerholt IKSU Herr 535

4. Teodor Lundkvist IKSU Herr 529

5. Emil Ragnarbaek Sundsvalls KK Herr 524

5. Erik Molin Sundsvalls KK Herr 524

7. Gottfrid Gråberg Östersunds KK Junior 504

8. Sven-David Nissfolk Östersunds KK Herr 494

9. Jonas Öhrström Herr 476

10. Linus Eckeskog UKHK Herr 465

11. Ida Andersson Sundsvalls KK Dam 437

12. Johannes Jonsson Stockholms KK Herr 415

13. Robin Sahlin Herr 412

14. Felicia Ekblom Solna KK Dam 403

15. Karin Lilja IKSU Dam 382

16. Ola J Sundsvalls KK Herr 368

17. Elsa Utter Sundsvalls KK Dam 366

18. Magnus Smedberg Sundsvalls KK Herr 360

18. Vilgot Hulander IKSU Junior 360

20. Björn Knutsson Sundsvalls KK Herr 356

21. Veronika Lindvall IKSU Dam 353

21. Daniel Norin Sundsvalls KK Herr 353

23. Conny H IKSU Herr 349

24. Fredrik Hällström Härnösands KK Herr 348

25. Alexander Olsson UKHK Herr 347

26. Filip Jakobsson Bollnäs KK Herr 343

26. Jonas Sjölin Bollnäs KK Herr 343

28. Eskil Lindberg IKSU Junior 341

29. Robert Schytzer Sundsvalls KK Herr 340

30. Tim Hjortsmark Härnösands KK Herr 338

31. Mathias Lillbäck Herr 333

32. Johan Norell Westin Bollnäs KK Herr 331

33. David Hansson Herr 325

33. Kim Wennerck Härnösands KK Herr 325

35. Niclas Öberg Sundsvalls KK Herr 323

35. Henrik Petré Härnösands KK Herr 323

37. Rosa Goodman UKHK Dam 319

38. Laura Leykam IKSU Dam 311

39. Nova Westerfors IKSU Junior 310



KVAL samtliga deltagare

40. Svante Sörmark Sundsvalls KK Herr 306

41. Ebba O Sundsvalls KK Dam 303

41. Jonas Orgård Sundsvalls KK Herr 303

43. Albin Silverlind Sundsvalls KK Junior 301

44. Molly Ekerlid Östersunds KK Junior 294

45. Emma Hagberg Östersunds KK Dam 289

46. Philip Pettersén Bollnäs KK Herr 282

47. Pär Forsberg Sundsvalls KK Herr 259

48. Pontus Eding Bollnäs KK Herr 251

49. Moa Bengtsson Sundsvalls KK Dam 248

49. Elin Dahlqvist Sundsvalls KK Dam 248

51. Mikaela Nilsson Bollnäs KK Dam 241

51. Fredrik Bodin Norra Flyers Herr 241

53. David R Sundsvalls KK Herr 240

54. Kajsa Grind IKSU Dam 238

55. Laura van Balen Sundsvalls KK Dam 228

56. Anna Ahlström Sundsvalls KK Dam 221

57. Lilly Skaghammar IKSU Junior 218

58. Emmie Westerfors IKSU Junior 205

59. Emelie Abrahamsson Bollnäs KK Dam 196

60. Fredrik Pettersson Härnösands KK Herr 56

61. Juni Norell Westin Bollnäs KK Junior 43

61. Ville Norell Westin Bollnäs KK Junior 43

63. Hannes Platon Sundsvalls KK Herr 0

63. Samy Dahlman Dexters KK Herr 0



Sundsvall Plastic Madness 2023

KVAL HERRAR

1. Daniel Andersson IKSU Herr 543

2. Peter Schibbye Härnösands KK Herr 538

3. Isak Ingerholt IKSU Herr 535

4. Teodor Lundkvist IKSU Herr 529

5. Emil Ragnarbaek Sundsvalls KK Herr 524

5. Erik Molin Sundsvalls KK Herr 524

7. Sven-David Nissfolk Östersunds KK Herr 494

8. Jonas Öhrström Herr 476

9. Linus Eckeskog UKHK Herr 465

10. Johannes Jonsson Stockholms KK Herr 415

11. Robin Sahlin Herr 412

12. Ola J Sundsvalls KK Herr 368

13. Magnus Smedberg Sundsvalls KK Herr 360

14. Björn Knutsson Sundsvalls KK Herr 356

15. Daniel Norin Sundsvalls KK Herr 353

16. Conny H IKSU Herr 349

17. Fredrik Hällström Härnösands KK Herr 348

18. Alexander Olsson UKHK Herr 347

19. Filip Jakobsson Bollnäs KK Herr 343

19. Jonas Sjölin Bollnäs KK Herr 343

21. Robert Schytzer Sundsvalls KK Herr 340

22. Tim Hjortsmark Härnösands KK Herr 338

23. Mathias Lillbäck Herr 333

24. Johan Norell Westin Bollnäs KK Herr 331

25. David Hansson Herr 325

25. Kim Wennerck Härnösands KK Herr 325

27. Niclas Öberg Sundsvalls KK Herr 323

27. Henrik Petré Härnösands KK Herr 323

29. Svante Sörmark Sundsvalls KK Herr 306

30. Jonas Orgård Sundsvalls KK Herr 303

31. Philip Pettersén Bollnäs KK Herr 282

32. Pär Forsberg Sundsvalls KK Herr 259

33. Pontus Eding Bollnäs KK Herr 251

34. Fredrik Bodin Norra Flyers Herr 241

35. David R Sundsvalls KK Herr 240

36. Fredrik Pettersson Härnösands KK Herr 56

37. Hannes Platon Sundsvalls KK Herr 0

37. Samy Dahlman Dexters KK Herr 0

FINAL HERRAR

1. Daniel Andersson

2. Teodor Lundkvist

3. Sven-David Nissfolk



Sundsvall Plastic Madness 2023

KVAL DAMER

Namn Klätterklubb Klass Poäng 

1. Ida Andersson Sundsvalls KK Dam 437

2. Felicia Ekblom Solna KK Dam 403

3. Karin Lilja IKSU Dam 382

4. Elsa Utter Sundsvalls KK Dam 366

5. Veronika Lindvall IKSU Dam 353

6. Rosa Goodman UKHK Dam 319

7. Laura Leykam IKSU Dam 311

8. Ebba O Sundsvalls KK Dam 303

9. Emma Hagberg Östersunds KK Dam 289

10. Moa Bengtsson Sundsvalls KK Dam 248

10. Elin Dahlqvist Sundsvalls KK Dam 248

12. Mikaela Nilsson Bollnäs KK Dam 241

13. Kajsa Grind IKSU Dam 238

14. Laura van Balen Sundsvalls KK Dam 228

15. Anna Ahlström Sundsvalls KK Dam 221

16. Emelie Abrahamsson Bollnäs KK Dam 196

FINAL DAMER

1. Felicia Ekblom

2. Rosa Goodman
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KVAL JUNIOR

1. Gottfrid Gråberg Östersunds KK Junior 504

2. Vilgot Hulander IKSU Junior 360

3. Eskil Lindberg IKSU Junior 341

4. Nova Westerfors IKSU Junior 310

5. Albin Silverlind Sundsvalls KK Junior 301

6. Molly Ekerlid Östersunds KK Junior 294

7. Lilly Skaghammar IKSU Junior 218

8. Emmie Westerfors IKSU Junior 205

9. Juni Norell Westin Bollnäs KK Junior 43

9. Ville Norell Westin Bollnäs KK Junior 43

FINAL JUNIOR HERR

1. Eskil Lindberg

2. Gottfrid Gråberg

3. Vilgot Hulander

FINAL JUNIOR DAM

1. Nova Westerfors

2. Molly Ekerlid

3. Lilly Skaghammar

4. Emmie Westerfors


